CATEGORY Prospective Contractor Names - Area of Expertise Indication
Simmons Elite Nea Favorite ProLink | Pharmacy | Arkansas |Consilium Still Compunnel 619 Arkansas [ Samaritan | Mid-South
Geriatric Medical | Therapy | Healthcare | Healthcare | Care of |Healthcare | Staffing Waters Software | Recruiting | Medical [Integrative | Healthcare
Medicine & Staffing |Providers|Staffing Inc. LLC Arkansas | Personnel LLC Consulting| Group Inc. LLC Staffing | Services Staffing
Longterm Care LLC LLC Inc. Group LLC LLC
Medical Health/ Behavioral Health PA
Psychiatrist X X
Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner X X X X X X X
Psychiatric Clinical Nurse Specialist X X X X X
Mental Health Nurse X X X X X
Psychologist X X X
Psychological Examiner X X
Licensed Professional Counselor X X X
Licensed Psychological X X
Therapeutic Healthcare X
Speech Language Pathologist X X X X
Occupational Therapist X X X X
Physical Therapist X X X X
Certified Occupational Therapy
Assistant X X X X
Physical Therapy Assistant X X X X
Respiratory Therapist X X X X X X
Recreational Therapist X X X
Medical Nursing Care (only staffing
agencies should respond in this
category)
Certified Nursing Assistant X X X X X X X
Licensed Practical Nurse X X X X X X X X
Registered Nurse X X X X X X X X
Certified Geriatric Nurse Practitioner X X X X X X
Clinical Nurse Supervisor X X X X X X X
Advanced Practice Registered Nurse X X X X X X X
Pediatric Nurse X X X X X X X
Nurse Practitioner X X X X X X
Oncology Nurse X X X X X X X
Nursing Administrator X X X X X
Nurse Manager X X X X X X X
Medical Specialist Care X
Physician X X X
Neurologist X X
Audiologist X
Podiatrist X
Dentist X X
Dental Hygienist X X X
Optician X
Optometrist X
Dietician X X X X
Pharmacist X X




CATEGORY Prospective Contractor Names - Area of Expertise Indication
Maxim LanceSoft Aya Adelphi SHC Hamilton Dataman Prirme Quachita | Cell Staff Jackson and Lifeline Truecare24
Healthcare Inc. Healthcare | Medical Services Staffing | Health LLC Time Behavioral LLC Coker Healthcare Inc.
Services Inc. Staffing LLC Inc. Solutions Healthcare | Health & LocumTenens | Professionals
Medical Health/ Behavioral Health Inc. Inc. LLC Wellness LLC
Psychiatrist X X X X X X X X
Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner X X X X X X X X X
Psychiatric Clinical Nurse Specialist X X X X X X X
Mental Health Nurse X X X X X X X X X
Psychologist X X X X X X X X X X
Psychological Examiner X X X X X X
Licensed Professional Counselor X X X X X X X X X
Licensed Psychological X X X X X X X X X
Therapeutic Healthcare
Speech Language Pathologist X X X X X X X X
Occupational Therapist X X X X X X X X
Physical Therapist X X X X X X X X X
Certified Occupational Therapy Assistant X X X X X X X X X
Physical Therapy Assistant X X X X X X X X X
Respiratory Therapist X X X X X X X X X
Recreational Therapist X X X X X X X
Medical Nursing Care (only staffing
agencies should respond in this
category)
Certified Nursing Assistant X X X X X X X X X X X
Licensed Practical Nurse X X X X X X X X X X X
Registered Nurse X X X X X X X X X X X
Certified Geriatric Nurse Practitioner X X X X X X X X X X X
Clinical Nurse Supervisor X X X X X X X X X X X
Advanced Practice Registered Nurse X X X X X X X X X X X
Pediatric Nurse X X X X X X X X X X X
Nurse Practitioner X X X X X X X X X X X
Oncology Nurse X X X X X X X X X X
Nursing Administrator X X X X X X X X X X
Nurse Manager X X X X X X X X X X
Medical Specialist Care
Physician X X X X X X X
Neurologist X X X X X X
Audiologist X X X X X
Podiatrist X X X X X X
Dentist X X X X X X
Dental Hygienist X X X X X
Optician X X X X
Optometrist X X X X X
Dietician X X X X X X X
Pharmacist X X X X X X X X




CATEGORY Prospective Contractor Names - Area of Expertise Indication
MedlLinc, Huston RSMC 24HourNurse, [ Beaman | 22nd Century | Infinity BT Sliger | Infojini, | Center for [LocumTenens.com Medical
Inc. Clinival & Services LLC Forensic [Technologies, | Therapy, | LLC. dba Inc. Medication LLC Solutions, LLC
Forensic Inc. Services, Inc. LLC BrightStar Use
Psychology, PLLC Care Outcomes
PLLC & Policy,
Medical Health/ Behavioral Health PLLC
Psychiatrist X X X X X
Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner X X X X X
Psychiatric Clinical Nurse Specialist X X X X
Mental Health Nurse X X X X X
Psychologist X X X X
Psychological Examiner X X
Licensed Professional Counselor X X X X
Licensed Psychological X X
Therapeutic Healthcare
Speech Language Pathologist X X X X X
Occupational Therapist X X X X X
Physical Therapist X X X X
Certified Occupational Therapy
Assistant X X X X
Physical Therapy Assistant X X X X
Respiratory Therapist X X X X X
Recreational Therapist X X X
Medical Nursing Care (only staffing
agencies should respond in this
category)
Certified Nursing Assistant X X X X X X X
Licensed Practical Nurse X X X X X X X
Registered Nurse X X X X X X X
Certified Geriatric Nurse Practitioner X X X X X X X
Clinical Nurse Supervisor X X X X X X X X
Advanced Practice Registered Nurse X X X X X X
Pediatric Nurse X X X X X X X
Nurse Practitioner X X X X X X X
Oncology Nurse X X X X X X X X
Nursing Administrator X X X X X X X X
Nurse Manager X X X X X X X
Medical Specialist Care
Physician X X X X X
Neurologist X X X
Audiologist X X X
Podiatrist X X X
Dentist X X X X
Dental Hygienist X X X X
Optician X X
Optometrist X X X
Dietician X X X X
Pharmacist X X X X X
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S000000297 Proposal Submitted By:

Contact Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Company Address

Simmons Geriatric Medicine & Longterm Care PA

Kellye Simmons

501-563-0603

ssimmonsmd@att.net

16 Deauville Circle, Little Rock, AR 72223

Elite Medical Staffing Robert Webster 561-685-9094  |dkirry@elitemedicalstaffing.com 8250 Bryan Dairy Road, Ste 310, Largo, FL 33777

Nea Therapy Providers LLC Colleen Sears 870-336-0238  |csears@crgtherapy.com 2911 Longview, Joneshoro, AR 72401

Favorite Healthcare Staffing Inc. Keenan Driver 913-383-9733  [kdriver@favoritestaffing.com 9800 Metcalf Ave., 4th Floor, Overland Park, KS 66212
ProLink Healthcare LLC Mark Arnett 513-698-8157  |marnett@prolinkstaff.com 4600 Montgomery Rd. Suite 300, Cincinnati, OH 145212
Pharmacy Care of Arkansas LLC William Percy Malone 870-246-5553  [percy@allcarepharmacy.com 518 Clay Street, Arkadelphia, AR 71923

Arkansas Healthcare Personnel Inc. Kathy Edwards 501-666-1825  |kedwards@ahpnurses.com 425 North University, Little Rock, AR 72205

Consilium Staffing LLC Amy Gentile 214-294-4991  |agentile@consiliumstaffing.com 6225 North State Highway, Irving, TX 75038

Still Waters Consulting Group LLC Caren R. Moore 501-500-0191  [admin@stillwatersgrouplic.com 2020 West 3rd, Suite 609, Little Rock, AR 72205

Compunnel Software Group Inc. Ashish Yadav 609-606-9010  |govt@compunnel.com 103 Morgan Lane, Suite 102, Plainsboro, NJ 08536

619 Recruiting LLC Patrick Troy 619-324-5400  [patricktroy@619recruiting.com 350 Massachusetts Ave Suite 300, Indianapolis, IN 46204
Arkansas Medical Staffing LLC Sonia Lucas-Meyer 501-224-1010  |sonia@arkansasmedicalstaffing.com 11701 I-30, Suite 308, Little Rock, AR 72209

Samaritan Integrative Services Shalunda Sasser 903-244-8944  |shalunda.sasser@samaritanintegrative.org 5501 Medical Parkway Drive, Texarkana, TX 75503
Mid-South Healthcare Staffing Betty Adams 501-943-7128  |badamsimsh.staffing@gmail.com 2213 North Reynolds Road, Ste. 4, Bryant, AR 72011

Maxim Healthcare Staffing Services Inc. Brittany Grayson 410-910-9156  |brgrayso@maximstaffing.com & tamrabe @maxstaffing.com  |7227 Lee Deforest Drive, Columbia, MD, 21046

LanceSoft Inc. Prashant Ami 703-674-4500  |marketing@lancesoft.com 2121 Cooperative Way, Suite 130, Herndon, VA 20171

Aya Healthcare Inc. Liz Grotte 858-263-0845  [Liz.Crotte@ayahealthcare.com 5930 Cornerstone Court West, Suite 300, San Diego, CA 92121
Adelphi Medical Staffing LLC Dayne Troupe 678-365-1101  |procurement@adelphimedicalstaffing.com 965 Geneva Walk NW, Kennesaw, GA 30152

SHC Services Inc. Joe Stasio 813-586-4381  [jstasio@shccares.com 12225 Greenville Ave, Suite 600, Dallas, TX 75243

Hamilton Staffing Solutions Inc. Angela Hamilton 352-613-5894  |Angela.h@hamiltonstaffingsolutions.com 250 Mohawk Road, Clermont, FL 34715

Dataman Health LLC Nidhi Saxena 720-201-5617  [contact@DatamanHealth.com 11 Falcon Hills Dr, Highlands Ranch, Denver, CO 80126
Prime Time Healthcare LLC Joel Brown 308-830-7763  |jbrown@primehealthcare.com 15380 Weir Street, Omaha, NE 68137

Ouachita Behavioral Health & Wellness Robert Gershon, Ph.D. 501-463-8248  [robg@obhaw.org 125 Wellness Way, Hot Springs, AR 71913

Cell Staff LLC Rami Isa 855-466-2803  |contracts@cellstaff.com 1715 N. Westshore Blvd., Ste 525, Tampa, FL 33607
Jackson and Coker LocumTenens LLC Dana Massey 800-272-2707  |government@jacksoncoker.com 2655 Northwinds Parkway, Alpharetta, GA 30009

Lifeline Healthcare Professionals Rick Jelley 513-377-7003  |rick@lifelinehcp.com 4715D Sunset Blvd., Lexington SC 29072

Truecare24 Inc. Bimohit Bawa 415-877-4304  |rfp.hids @truecare24.com 8270 Woodland Center Blvd, PMB 548, Tampa, FL 33614-2401
MedLinc, Inc. Rebecca Lincoln 501-920-8377  [rlincoln@medlincstaffing.com 1515 Merrill Drive, Suote E100, Little Rock, AR, 72211
Huston Clinical & Forensic Psyhology, PLLC Victoria Blair Huston 479-718-6626  |blairhustonphd@gmail.com 701 South Street, Suite 100, Mountain Home, AR 72653
RSMC Services Alberto Longos 650-425-9502  |contracts@rsmcservices.com 10995 Eucalyptus Suite 103, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
24HourNurse, LLC Jaclyn Waldrop 309-826-0939  |jaclyn@?24hournurse.com 318 Daingerfield Street, Pittsburg, TX 75686

Beaman Forensic Services, PLLC Jason Beaman 918-268-9629  [Drjason.beaman@outlook.com P.0. Box 52930, Tulsa, OK 74152

22nd Century Technologies, Inc Yasamine Rafik 866-537-9191  |sledproposals@tscti.com 8251 Greenshoro Drive, Suite 900, McLean, VA 22102

Infinity Therapy, LLC Portia Carr 501-909-4123  [portia@infinitytherapy.org 7327 Worth Avenue E, Benton, AR 72019

BT Sliger LLC. dba BrightStar Care William Sliger 501-224-3737 | William.sliger@brightstarcare.com 3800 N. Rodney Parham Rd. Ste 202, Little Rock, AR 72212
Infojini, Inc. Sandeep Harjani 443-257-0086  [statebids@infojiniconsulting.com 10015, Old Columbia Road, Suite B215, Columbia, MD 21046
Center for Medication Use Outcomes & Policy, PLLC Dr. Valerie U. Oji 501-333-4482 | Medgal8@gmail.com 4625 Ocean Drive, Joneshoro, AR 72405

LocumTenens.com LLC Trey Byrd 470-431-4856  |trey.byrd@locumtenens.com 2575 Northwinds Parkway, Alparetta, GA, 30009




5000000297 Proposal Submitted By:

Contact Name Phone Number Email Address Company Address
Medical Solutions, LLC Adam Thompson 513-480-8236  |proposals@medicalsolutions.com 1010 N. 102nd Street, Suite 300, Omaha, NE 68114
Angie Russell - Community Rehab Services, LLC Angie Russell 501-249-7413  |russeltownl@gmail.com 4 Park Drive, Bryant, AR 72022
Saratoga Medical Center, Inc. Sonita Agard 212-213-2520 | sagard@saratogamed.com 1094 Lee Highway, Suite D103, Fairfax, VA 22030
Med-Call Healthcare David Hoke 312-543-0011 dhoke@medcallstaﬁinq.com 4320 Winfield Rd Suite 200, Warrenville, IL 60555
Eight Eleven Group doa Medasource Sarah (Buse) Naysmith | 502-649-8485 _ snaysmith@medasource.com 209 E. Main St., Suite 501, Louisville, KY 40202
Tryfacta, Inc. Arman Dhar 025-640-3641  |rfp@tryfacta.com 700 South Street, STE 100, Mountain Home, AR, 72653
Compu-Vision Consulting, Inc. Linda Lopes 732-422-1500  |llopes@compuvis.com 2050 Route 27 Suite 202, North Brunswick, NJ 08902
Surfco Restoration & Construction, LLC Shannon Solomon 479-147-5115  |shannon@teamsurfco.com 4500 S. School Avenue. Suite C, Fayetteville, AR 72701
Jogan Health, LLC Curt Curnow 720-869-9097 Curt.curnovv@ioqanhealth.com 84 Inverness Circle, East, Englewood, CO 80112
GQR Global Markets Andy Tropin 512-212-7424 Andy.tropin@qqrqm .com 316 W 12th Street, Austin, TX 78701
Healthcare Staffing Professionals, Inc. Comelius Mamboleo 818-921-3126  |corneliusm@hsp-inc.com 6914 Canby Avenue, Suite 109, Reseda, CA 91335
KPG Healthcare, LLC Eve Bennett 424-352-3398  |Rfp@kpghealthcare.com 7135 E Camelback Rd Ste 230, Scottsdale, AZ 85251
Enterprise Solutions, Inc. Shirish Paul 049-413-4034  |qov@enterprisesolutioninc.com 700 East Diehl Rd, Suite 110, Napenville, IL 60563
Invoti, LLC Manpreet Kaur 573-606-3207  [info@invoti.com 1747 Morgan Court, Jefferson City, MO 65109
ACI Federal Inc. Peter Judd 540-288-6591 peteriudd@acifed.com 500 Lafayette Blvd., Suite 200, Frederickshurg, VA 22401
Action Staffing Solutions, Inc. Rohin Fischer 970-667-4202 Mmyactionstaﬁinq.com 883 N Cleveland Avenue, Loveland, CO 80537
BaylnfoTech Healthcare (BT Healthcare) Maulk Shyani 408-480-8501  |maulik@bay-infotech.com 2150 Portola Ave, Ste D PMB 2012, Livermore, CA 94551
Cedar Park Group Inc Samantha Terline 516-559-7002  |samantha@cedarparkgroup.com 2 Lawson Ave, Suite 11, East Rockaway, NY 11518
Cross Country Staffing dba Cross Country Healthcare Staffing Services | Sandy Schojan 561-998-2232  |SSchojan@CrossCountry.com 6551 Park of Commerce Blvd, Boca Raton, FL 33487

Cynet Health Inc. Arpit Paul 571-442-1007 arpitp@cynethealth.com 21000 Atlantic Blvd #700, Sterling, Virginia 20166

Floyd Lee Locums, Inc. Jennifer Schultheis 843-473-4133 ischultheis@ﬂoydleelocums.com 4900 O'Hear Avenue, Suite 106, North Charleston, SC 29405
InfiCare Health Inc. Charit Mathur 703-945-1800 charit@inficare.com 22375 Broderick Drive, #225, Dulles, VA 20166-9347
LocumPhysicians Nicole Aaron 404-435-6121  |Aaron@locumphysicians.com 160 Clairemont Ave, Ste. 200, Decatur, GA 30030

MedFirst Staffing LLC David Beauchamp 864-421-0394  |davidh@medfirststaffing.com 226 Wall Street, Piedmont, SC 29673

Medical Edge Recruitment LLC Amy Stephens 713-731-5016  |astephens@medicaledge.com 8686 New Trails Drive, Suite 120, The Woodlands, TX 77381
Medicus Healthcare Solutions Kristen Huston 315-360-7132 khuston@medicushcs.com 22 Roulston Rd., Windham, NH 03087

Morph Enterprise LLC Jalak Patel 380-204-2023 Msg)morphenterprise.com 1608 Dennis Austin Lane, Indian Trail, NC 28079

Pafford Medical Services, Inc. Andrew Amante 870-474-6036  |Andrew@Paffordems.com 3609 West 16th Street, Hope, AR 71801

ShareStaff LLC Johnny Martin 209-227-2570  |govi@sharestaff.net 445 W, Weber Ave., Suite 222, Stockton, CA 95203

SLSCO LTD. (SLS) Stan Ledbetter 409-789-3760  |sledbetter@slsco.com 6702 Broadway, Gavelston, TX 77554

Vastek Inc. Garry Sharma 201-942-4701  |Garry@vastekgroup.com 1230 Columbia Street, STE 1180, San Diego, CA 92101
Western Arkansas Counseling and Guidance Center, Inc. Monica Bowes 179-452-6650 x1003 monica.bowes@vvacqc.orq 3111 S 70th Street, Fort Smith, AR 72903-5017

Worldwide Travel Staffing, Limited LeoR. Blatz 866-633-3700 Lblatz@vvorldwidetravelstaﬁinq.com 2829 Sheridan Drive, Tonawanda, NY 14150




